
FUNCTION ROOM Hollow
Square

Iui
Shape

Standing
Cocktail

Round
Table

Dimension (m) Height (ft)Floor Space
(sq ft)

Bunga Raya Grand Ballroom

Bunga Raya Hall 1

Bunga Raya Hall 2

Bunga Raya Hall 1 & 2

Bunga Raya Hall 1 & 2 & 3

Bunga Raya Hall 3

Bunga Raya Hall 3A

Bunga Raya Hall 3 & 3A

Bunga Raya Hall 2 & 3 & 3A

Bunga Raya 1

Bunga Raya 2

Bunga Raya 3  

650

140

100

240

320

100

140

240

320

60

60

100

320

60

50

100

160

50

60

100

160

30

30

50

120

38

34

48

60

34

38

48

60

24

24

24

160

40

32

70

80

32

40

70

80

20

20

32

200

N/A

N/A

86

100

N/A

N/A

86

100

N/A

N/A

N/A

720

160

120

260

360

120

160

260

360

70

70

120

400

120

80

200

280

80

120

200

280

30

40

70

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

8

10

8

6,920

2,097

1,363

3,460

4,823

1,363

2,097

3,460

4,823

909

909

1,357

146 (L) x 47 (W)

41 (L) x 47 (W)

31 (L) x 40 (W)

73 (L) x 47 (W)

104 (L) x 40 (W)

31 (L) x 40 (W)

41 (L) x 47 (W)

72 (L) x 40 (W)

104 (L) x 40 (W)

42 (L) x 20 (W)

42 (L) x 20 (W)

62 (L) x 19 (W)

Theatre Classroom U-Shape

F u n c t i o n  R o o m  D i m e n s i o n  C a p a c i t y

GRAND LEXIS PORT DICKSON SPECTACULAR LIVING ABOVE THE SEA

MEETING & CONVENTION
Let our dedicated convention and event specialists orchestrate your meetings and functions with seamless and impeccable 
service. The Bunga Raya Grand Ballroom measures 6,920 sq ft and is able to accommodate up to 650 persons theatre 
style. Equipped with state-of-the-art audio visual facilities, the ballroom can be partitioned into four separate rooms.

Meanwhile smaller scale meetings are adequately catered for, with another four function rooms of varying sizes. Additional-
ly, there is also a VIP holding room for important guests and dignitaries.

Bunga Raya Hall 3A

Bunga Raya Hall 3A Foyer Bunga Raya Hall 
1 Foyer

Lift Area

BUNGA RAYA BALLROOM

BUNGA RAYA MEETING ROOMS

Staircase from Lobby
VIP Holding Room

From Bunga Raya Ballroom Foyer

Staircase from
Bunga Raya

Meeting Rooms

Banquet Pantry AreaAV
Room

Bunga Raya Hall 3

Bunga Raya 3

Bunga Raya 2

Bunga Raya 1

Foyer

Bunga Raya Hall 2 Bunga Raya Hall 1

F u n c t i o n  R o o m  L a y o u t


