

MEETING & CONVENTION

Let our dedicated convention and event specialists orchestrate your meetings and functions with seamless and impeccable service. The Bunga Raya Grand Ballroom measures 6,920 sq ft and is able to accommodate up to 650 persons theatre style. Equipped with state-of-the-art audio visual facilities, the ballroom can be partitioned into four separate rooms.

Meanwhile smaller scale meetings are adequately catered for, with another four function rooms of varying sizes. Additionally, there is also a VIP holding room for important guests and dignitaries.

Function Room Dimension Capacity

FUNCTION ROOM	Theatre	Classroom	Hollow Square	U-Shape	lui Shape	Standing Cocktail	Round Table	Floor Space (sq ft)	Dimension (m)	Height (ft)
Bunga Raya Grand Ballroom	650	320	120	160	200	720	400	6,920	146 (L) x 47 (W)	20
Bunga Raya Hall 1	140	60	38	40	N/A	160	120	2,097	41 (L) x 47 (W)	20
Bunga Raya Hall 2	100	50	34	32	N/A	120	80	1,363	31 (L) x 40 (W)	20
Bunga Raya Hall 1 & 2	240	100	48	70	86	260	200	3,460	73 (L) x 47 (W)	20
Bunga Raya Hall 1 & 2 & 3	320	160	60	80	100	360	280	4,823	104 (L) x 40 (W)	20
Bunga Raya Hall 3	100	50	34	32	N/A	120	80	1,363	31 (L) x 40 (W)	20
Bunga Raya Hall 3A	140	60	38	40	N/A	160	120	2,097	41 (L) x 47 (W)	20
Bunga Raya Hall 3 & 3A	240	100	48	70	86	260	200	3,460	72 (L) x 40 (W)	20
Bunga Raya Hall 2 & 3 & 3A	320	160	60	80	100	360	280	4,823	104 (L) x 40 (W)	20
Bunga Raya 1	60	30	24	20	N/A	70	30	909	42 (L) x 20 (W)	8
Bunga Raya 2	60	30	24	20	N/A	70	40	909	42 (L) x 20 (W)	10
Bunga Raya 3	100	50	24	32	N/A	120	70	1,357	62 (L) x 19 (W)	8

